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English
Contact: Rhiannon Amato

Phone: 314-935-5190

Email: amator@wustl.edu

Website: http://english.artsci.wustl.edu/graduate

Faculty
Chair

Abram Van Engen (https://english.wustl.edu/people/abram-van-
engen/) 
PhD, Northwestern University

Endowed Professors

Gerald L. Early (https://english.wustl.edu/people/gerald-early/) 
Merle Kling Professor of Modern Letters 
PhD, Cornell University

Vincent Sherry (https://english.wustl.edu/people/vincent-
sherry/) 
Howard Nemerov Professor in the Humanities 
PhD, University of Toronto

Professors

Mary Jo Bang (https://english.wustl.edu/people/mary-jo-bang/) 
MFA, Columbia University

Joseph Loewenstein (https://english.wustl.edu/people/joe-
loewenstein/) 
PhD, Yale University

William J. Maxwell (https://english.wustl.edu/people/william-j-
maxwell/) 
PhD, Duke University

Anca Parvulescu (https://english.wustl.edu/people/anca-
parvulescu/) 
PhD, University of Minnesota

Carl Phillips (https://english.wustl.edu/people/carl-phillips/) 
MA, Boston University

Wolfram Schmidgen (https://english.wustl.edu/people/wolfram-
schmidgen/) 
PhD, University of Chicago

Rafia Zafar (https://english.wustl.edu/people/rafia-zafar/) 
PhD, Harvard University

Associate Professors

Guinn Batten (https://english.wustl.edu/people/guinn-batten/) 
PhD, Duke University

J. Dillon Brown (https://english.wustl.edu/people/j-dillon-
brown/) 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

Danielle Dutton (https://english.wustl.edu/people/danielle-
dutton/) 
PhD, University of Denver

William McKelvy (https://english.wustl.edu/people/william-
mckelvy/) 
PhD, University of Virginia

Edward McPherson (https://english.wustl.edu/people/edward-
mcpherson/) 
MFA, University of Minnesota–Twin Cities

Melanie Micir (https://english.wustl.edu/people/melanie-micir/) 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

Jessica Rosenfeld (https://english.wustl.edu/people/jessica-
rosenfeld/) 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

Julia Walker (https://english.wustl.edu/people/julia-walker/) 
PhD, Duke University

Assistant Professors

Ama Bemma Adwetewa-Badu (https://english.wustl.edu/people/
ama-bemma-adwetewa-badu/) 
PhD, Cornell University

G'Ra Asim (https://english.wustl.edu/people/gra-asim/) 
MFA, Columbia University

Chris Eng (https://english.wustl.edu/people/chris-eng/) 
PhD, City University of New York

Gabi Kirilloff (https://english.wustl.edu/people/gabrielle-
kirilloff/) 
PhD, University of Nebraska–Lincoln

Sarah Weston 
PhD, Yale University

Teaching Professors

Jennifer Arch (https://english.wustl.edu/people/jennifer-arch/) 
PhD, Washington University

Amy Pawl (https://english.wustl.edu/people/amy-pawl/) 
PhD, University of California, Berkeley

Senior Lecturers

Bethany Daniels (https://english.wustl.edu/people/bethany-
daniels/) 
MA, University of Missouri–St. Louis

Erin Finneran (https://english.wustl.edu/people/erin-finneran/) 
PhD, Washington University

Phil Maciak (https://english.wustl.edu/people/phillip-maciak/) 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania
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Heather McPherson (https://english.wustl.edu/people/heather-
mcpherson/) 
MFA, University of Minnesota Twin Cities

Stephanie Pippin (https://english.wustl.edu/people/stephanie-
pippin/) 
MFA, Washington University

Martin Riker (https://english.wustl.edu/people/martin-riker/) 
PhD, University of Denver

Writers-in-Residence

Kathryn Davis (https://english.wustl.edu/people/kathryn-davis/) 
BA, Goddard University

Kathleen Finneran (https://english.wustl.edu/people/kathleen-
finneran/) 
BA, Washington University

Niki Herd (https://english.wustl.edu/people/niki-herd/) 
PhD, University of Houston

Marshall Klimasewiski (https://english.wustl.edu/people/
marshall-klimasewiski/) 
MFA, Bowling Green State University

Director of Creative Writing
Program

David Schuman (https://english.wustl.edu/people/david-
schuman/) 
MFA, Washington University

Professors Emeriti

Miriam Bailin 
PhD, University of California, Berkeley

Wayne Fields 
Lynne Cooper Harvey Chair Emeritus in English 
PhD, University of Chicago

David Lawton 
FAAH, PhD, University of York

Naomi Lebowitz (https://complit.wustl.edu/people/naomi-
lebowitz/) 
PhD, Washington University

Robert Milder (https://english.wustl.edu/people/robert-milder/) 
PhD, Harvard University

Vivian Pollak 
PhD, Brandeis University

Carter C. Revard 
PhD, Yale University

Richard Ruland 
PhD, University of Michigan

Daniel Shea 
PhD, Stanford University

Gary Wihl 
PhD, Yale University

Steven Zwicker 
PhD, Brown University
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